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Elizabeth Callaway
Kay Carter

Yesika Casillas
Geekin Chou
Emily Cornet

Shuli De La Fuente-Lau

Helen Duffy
Jennifer Fick
Jennifer Fleming
Ian Garrovillas
Sandra Handly
Leda Harrison
Jonathan Hasak
Shannon Haslinger
Cheryl Healy

Jack Henry

Faris Jabbar
Sandra Keh
Catherine Kuhn
Jennifer Lacey
David Laub
Dorayne Lee

Jerry Lindsey
Christina Loomis
Linda Love
Nadezhda Lozhkina
Melinda Madigan
Fely Maramba-Ferrell
Joyce Martin
Michele Meadows
Nicole Merino
Raul Nunez-Ramos
Amanda Padgett
Celia Paoli
Solveig Polit
Susan Price
Rebecca Pryor
Eugene Rachal
Raul Ramirez
Barbara Ratliff
Carolyn Ream
Michael Roche
Jeffrey Rogers
Darryl Rountree

Tareyton Russ

Personnel Report No. 0012-0008, April 24, 2013

Teacher SEI

Teacher SEI

Teacher SEI

Tech Information Officer
Teacher SEI

Teacher SEI

Teacher SEI

Teacher SEI

Teacher SEI

TSA (12 mos.)
Teacher SEI

Teacher Adapted PEC
TSA (10 mos.)

Aide, Special Ed
Teacher RSP
Intervention Specialist
Teacher SEI

Network Administrator |
Teacher SEI

Teacher SDC NSH
Teacher SEI

Teacher SEI

Outreach Consultant
Teacher SEI

Service Team Asst I
Teacher SEI

Teacher RSP

Teacher SEI

1A CDC

1A K-12

Teacher SEI

Teacher Bilingual
Teacher SEI

Teacher SEI

Aide, Special Ed
Teacher SEI

Teacher SEI

Teacher SEI

Teacher CDC
Teacher SEI

Teacher SEI
Psychologist
Principal

Reading Specialist TSA
(11 mos)

Assistant Principal

Reach

Thornhill

Hoover

Dpty Supt-Bus & Opts
Oakland High

Rise

Edna Brewer

United For Success
Alliance

Skyline

Oakland High
Special Ed

Sankofa

Burbank Pre-School
United For Success
Hillcrest

Alliance

Technology Services
Skyline

Oakland High
Oakland Tech
Markham

Garfield

Futures

St Fed Prog

Edna Brewer
Hoover

Claremont

Harriet Tubman CDC
Harriet Tubman CDC
Roots

East Oakland Pride
Madison

Franklin

Cleveland

Futures

Roosevelt

Coliseum College Prep

Jefferson CDC
Markham
Redwood Heights
Pec Psychologists
Oakland High
LCI

Oakland High

06/14/13
06/30/13
06/14/13
03/27/13
06/30/13
06/14/13
06/28/13
06/30/13
06/30/13
06/30/13
06/30/13
06/14/13
06/28/13
02/15/13
06/30/13
04/04/13
06/14/13
02/28/13
06/30/13
06/30/13
06/30/13
06/14/13
03/04/13
06/28/13
06/30/13
06/30/13
06/14/13
06/14/13
05/31/13
06/07/13
08/15/13
06/14/13
06/14/13
06/30/13
06/30/13
06/28/13
06/30/13
06/30/13
06/30/13
06/14/13
06/30/13
06/21/13
03/15/13
03/01/13

06/30/13
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